1.Do you expect to complete the programme this summer?

Respondents
Yes 5
No | 0% 0
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la. What is the reason why you do not expect to complete the programme this
summer?

Respondents
2.Are you doing your master's thesis alone? 5
2a.Would you have preferred to do it in a group 0
instead?
0% 25% 50% 75% 100%
Bvyes BNo
2a. How did the collaboration in your group work?
Respondents

5 = very good 1

4 = good 3

3 =average | 0% 0

2 = poor 1

1 =very poor | 0% 0
0% 25% 50%

75% 100%

3. How do you assess the subject of your thesis work?
Respondents

5 = very good 2

4 = good 2

3 = average 1

2=bad | 0% 0

1=verybad | 0% 0
0% 25% 50%

75% 100%

4. How do you assess the quality of the thesis supervision?
Respondents

5 = very high 3

4 = high 1

3 =average | 0% 0

2 =poor | 0% 0

1 =very poor | 0% 0
0% 25% 50% 75

% 100%




5. How do you assess the amount of supervision that you have received?

Respondents
5 = very satisfactory 3
4 = satisfactory 1
3 = neither satisfactory nor unsatisfactory | 0% 0
2 = unsatisfactory | 0% 0
1 = very unsatisfactory | 0% 0

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

6. To what extent has the master’s programme as a whole lived up to your
expectations?

Respondents

5 = very much so 1

4 = to a high degree 2

3 =somewhat | 0% 0

2 =to a low degree | 0% 0

1 = to a very low degree 1

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%
7. How do you assess the academic level of the programme?

Respondents

5 = very high 2

4 = high 1

3 = average 1

2=low | 0% 0

1=verylow |0% 0

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%
8. How do you assess the academic content?

Respondents

5 = very satisfactory 2

4 = satisfactory 2

3 = neither satisfactory nor unsatisfactory | 0% 0

2 = unsatisfactory | 0% 0

1 = very unsatisfactory | 0% 0

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%



9. How do you assess the coherence of the programme, within semesters as
well as between semesters?

Respondents
5 = very good 2
4 = good 2
3 = neither good nor poor | 0% 0
2 =poor | 0% 0
1 =very poor | 0% 0
0% 25% 50% 75% 100%
Respondents
Have knowledge within one or more academic
fields, which in certain areas are based on top 25 4
international research within an academic field
Understand and critically relate to the knowledge
of the academic field/s and to identify scientific 50 25 4

problems

Manage the scientific methods and tools of the
academic field/fields and to manage general skills
connected to employment within the academ...
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Assess and choose among the scientific methods,
tools and general skills of the academic field and
to come up with new analysis and soluti...

I
(3
o
o
=

Discuss professional and scientific problems with
both academic colleagues and non-specialists
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Perform work- and development situations that are

models
Independently initiate and perform academic and
cross-disciplinary cooperation and undertake 50 4

professional responsibility

Independently take responsibility of own academic
development and specialization

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%
B 5 = strongly agree [l 4 = agree 3 = neither agree nor disagree [l2 = disagree
B 1 = strongly disagree
13. How would you rate your overall study load
Respondents
5 = very good 1
4 = good 1
3 = neither good nor bad 1
2 =bad 1
1=verybad | 0% 0
0% 25% 50% 75% 100%



14. How many hours have you on average been studying per week?
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15. How many semester projects have you been doing in collaboration with

external partners?

16. During your masters's programme, how many
hours a week have you on average been working in
a non-study relevant job?

17. During your master's programme, how many

hours a week have you on average been working in
a study relevant job?

18. Have you been studying abroad as part of your
master’'s education?

19. Have you been doing project-oriented work in a
company/organisation as part of your master's
education?

Language

Danish

English
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Overall Status

Respondents
New 0
Distributed 21
Partially Complete 1
Complete 4
Rejected 0
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